Bolsa No.

00 = W b

Ticket
158534
157715
159090
158987
158546
158318
156744
156746
156742
157121
156269
156261
156298
156257
156276
156259
153198
154097
153564
159810
153505
153203

Factura
FCDOL
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCDOL
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCSGCA
FCDOL
FCDOL
FCDOL
FCDOL
FCDOL
FCDOL
FCDOL
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCSGCA
FCDOL

NO.
19001012
19001906
19001963
19001000
19001938
19001928
19001881
19001882
19001880
1900966
1900987
1900986
1900964
1900990
1900989
1900988
1900924
19001810
19001773
19001992
1900948
1900941

Documento
790310060620
0229A48804
DE19002144
178E9116752457811
SKENSLN210827-1
SKENRICVQ40459002
CXDU1206614
FDCU0518089
ONEU7022970
CM19-010
CS19-049
CS19-053
CS19-047
CS19-66
CS19-055
CS19-054
CS19-032
IFS10042919
SCAFEM19030017/18/19
19859000116
CM19-006
CS19-031

Cliente
FRUTIAGRO S.A.

INDUSTRIA DEL CUERO COVADONGA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
COMPARNIA INDUSTRIAL CORRUGADORA GUATEMALA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
CONSTRUTERMICA S.A.

GHP LOGISTICA
GHP LOGISTICA
GHP LOGISTICA
GHP LOGISTICA
GHP LOGISTICA
NUEVOS ALMACENES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
NUEVOS ALMACENES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
NUEVOS ALMACENES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
NUEVOS ALMACENES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
NUEVOS ALMACENES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
NUEVOS ALMACENES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
NUEVOS ALMACENES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
NUEVOS ALMACENES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
FREDY NICOLAS CHUC GARCIA / IMPORTADORA DE OCCIDENTE
JORGE MARIO CASTRO CASTANEDA
SEMILLAS E INSUMOS AGROPECUARIOS, S.A.
NUEVOS ALMACENES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
NUEVOS ALMACENES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA



